
Castelnuovo B. 09 05 21 MX1 MX2 Fast Exp Vet - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 33 SERVENTI M. 19:12.692
Tempo gara

1 1:51.294 17:54:05.423

2 1:50.412 17:55:55.835

3 1:52.333 17:57:48.168

4 1:54.784 17:59:42.952

5 1:53.392 18:01:36.344

6 1:54.901 18:03:31.245

7 1:57.937 18:05:29.182

8 1:57.505 18:07:26.687

9 1:58.272 18:09:24.959

10 2:01.862 18:11:26.821

 Po. 2 - # 773 ARIMATEA L. + 12.252
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.091 17:54:11.220

2 1:55.402 17:56:06.622

3 1:54.875 17:58:01.497

4 1:55.099 17:59:56.596

5 1:55.454 18:01:52.050

6 1:55.712 18:03:47.762

7 1:54.704 18:05:42.466

8 1:56.217 18:07:38.683

9 1:58.388 18:09:37.071

10 2:02.002 18:11:39.073

 Po. 3 - # 796 CRISCIONE D. + 15.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.582 17:54:17.711

2 1:56.969 17:56:14.680

3 1:54.065 17:58:08.745

4 1:52.453 18:00:01.198

5 1:54.588 18:01:55.786

6 1:53.815 18:03:49.601

7 1:56.808 18:05:46.409

8 1:56.768 18:07:43.177

9 1:58.117 18:09:41.294

10 2:00.931 18:11:42.225

 Po. 4 - # 41 PELACCHI F. + 30.290
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.322 17:54:08.451

2 1:53.167 17:56:01.618

3 1:53.486 17:57:55.104

4 1:53.014 17:59:48.118

5 1:54.121 18:01:42.239

6 2:13.046 18:03:55.285

7 1:58.480 18:05:53.765

8 2:01.362 18:07:55.127

9 1:59.294 18:09:54.421

10 2:02.690 18:11:57.111

 Po. 5 - # 75 PICCO M. + 38.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.124 17:54:14.253

2 1:57.769 17:56:12.022

3 2:00.483 17:58:12.505

4 1:59.993 18:00:12.498

5 1:57.882 18:02:10.380

6 1:58.707 18:04:09.087

7 1:57.997 18:06:07.084

8 1:57.541 18:08:04.625

9 1:58.943 18:10:03.568

10 2:01.664 18:12:05.232

 Po. 6 - # 300 MARRA L. + 49.887
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.838 17:54:15.967

2 1:57.182 17:56:13.149

3 2:12.326 17:58:25.475

4 1:57.735 18:00:23.210

5 1:56.862 18:02:20.072

6 1:58.181 18:04:18.253

7 1:58.144 18:06:16.397

8 1:57.082 18:08:13.479

9 1:59.643 18:10:13.122

10 2:03.586 18:12:16.708

 Po. 7 - # 4 CAPUCCI S. + 55.574
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.396 17:54:17.525

2 1:54.948 17:56:12.473

3 1:59.109 17:58:11.582

4 1:57.500 18:00:09.082

5 1:58.953 18:02:08.035

6 2:00.054 18:04:08.089

7 2:01.041 18:06:09.130

8 2:02.363 18:08:11.493

9 2:02.704 18:10:14.197

10 2:08.198 18:12:22.395

 Po. 8 - # 214 DAZIANO A. + 1:08.182
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.685 17:54:11.814

2 1:56.294 17:56:08.108

3 1:54.805 17:58:02.913

4 1:55.652 17:59:58.565

5 1:54.714 18:01:53.279

6 2:28.161 18:04:21.440

7 2:04.082 18:06:25.522

8 1:59.703 18:08:25.225

9 2:02.830 18:10:28.055

10 2:06.948 18:12:35.003

 Po. 9 - # 3 POLLARA P. + 1:13.865
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.566 17:54:22.695

2 2:05.387 17:56:28.082

3 2:03.081 17:58:31.163

4 2:01.797 18:00:32.960

5 2:02.072 18:02:35.032

6 2:00.599 18:04:35.631

7 1:58.982 18:06:34.613

8 2:00.188 18:08:34.801

9 2:01.597 18:10:36.398

10 2:04.288 18:12:40.686

 Po. 10 - # 133 ODDONE D. + 1:15.856
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.454 17:54:21.583

2 2:01.163 17:56:22.746

3 2:14.402 17:58:37.148

4 2:02.892 18:00:40.040

5 2:00.665 18:02:40.705

6 1:59.899 18:04:40.604

7 1:59.509 18:06:40.113

8 2:00.664 18:08:40.777

9 1:59.699 18:10:40.476

10 2:02.201 18:12:42.677

 Po. 11 - # 85 LANZA P. + 1:23.796
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.095 17:54:20.224

2 2:00.025 17:56:20.249

3 2:00.643 17:58:20.892

4 2:01.441 18:00:22.333

5 2:02.718 18:02:25.051

6 2:03.246 18:04:28.297

7 2:05.007 18:06:33.304

8 2:05.972 18:08:39.276

9 2:04.172 18:10:43.448

10 2:07.169 18:12:50.617

 Po. 12 - # 111 VEZZU` D. + 1:29.478
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.544 17:54:16.673

2 2:08.959 17:56:25.632

3 2:01.430 17:58:27.062

4 2:01.249 18:00:28.311

5 2:02.585 18:02:30.896

6 2:02.144 18:04:33.040

7 2:02.732 18:06:35.772

8 2:08.019 18:08:43.791

9 2:08.076 18:10:51.867

10 2:04.432 18:12:56.299

 Po. 13 - # 134 CALTABIANO S.+ 1:31.477
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.769 17:54:24.898

2 2:05.237 17:56:30.135

3 2:04.213 17:58:34.348

4 2:03.885 18:00:38.233

5 2:01.515 18:02:39.748

6 2:03.925 18:04:43.673

7 2:04.703 18:06:48.376

8 2:03.941 18:08:52.317

9 2:03.240 18:10:55.557

10 2:02.741 18:12:58.298

Fastest lap: 1:50.412 
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Castelnuovo B. 09 05 21 MX1 MX2 Fast Exp Vet - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 18 VALENTICH L. + 1:34.344
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.067 17:54:23.196

2 2:06.204 17:56:29.400

3 2:04.392 17:58:33.792

4 2:01.792 18:00:35.584

5 2:03.353 18:02:38.937

6 2:04.077 18:04:43.014

7 2:03.649 18:06:46.663

8 2:04.392 18:08:51.055

9 2:04.111 18:10:55.166

10 2:05.999 18:13:01.165

 Po. 15 - # 898 PALMA I. + 1:35.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.163 17:54:30.292

2 2:01.679 17:56:31.971

3 2:03.304 17:58:35.275

4 2:04.162 18:00:39.437

5 2:05.282 18:02:44.719

6 2:03.760 18:04:48.479

7 2:03.761 18:06:52.240

8 2:02.251 18:08:54.491

9 2:03.207 18:10:57.698

10 2:04.702 18:13:02.400

 Po. 16 - # 420 TIMOSSI N. + 1:44.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.396 17:54:17.525

2 2:01.401 17:56:18.926

3 2:00.766 17:58:19.692

4 2:06.232 18:00:25.924

5 2:03.797 18:02:29.721

6 2:08.222 18:04:37.943

7 2:06.354 18:06:44.297

8 2:04.700 18:08:48.997

9 2:08.434 18:10:57.431

10 2:13.752 18:13:11.183

 Po. 17 - # 920 MASIO S. + 1:58.171
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.984 17:54:26.113

2 2:04.627 17:56:30.740

3 2:04.469 17:58:35.209

4 2:03.484 18:00:38.693

5 2:05.328 18:02:44.021

6 2:01.092 18:04:45.113

7 2:14.899 18:07:00.012

8 2:04.425 18:09:04.437

9 2:05.524 18:11:09.961

10 2:15.031 18:13:24.992

 Po. 18 - # 76 SERVENTI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.216 17:54:25.345

2 2:03.570 17:56:28.915

3 2:03.785 17:58:32.700

4 2:08.700 18:00:41.400

5 2:10.288 18:02:51.688

6 2:09.810 18:05:01.498

7 2:10.430 18:07:11.928

8 2:13.206 18:09:25.134

9 2:10.035 18:11:35.169

 Po. 19 - # 333 CIOCCA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.814 17:54:30.943

2 2:09.122 17:56:40.065

3 2:07.663 17:58:47.728

4 2:08.076 18:00:55.804

5 2:10.055 18:03:05.859

6 2:08.905 18:05:14.764

7 2:07.836 18:07:22.600

8 2:07.442 18:09:30.042

9 2:13.469 18:11:43.511

 Po. 20 - # 77 CAMPANELLA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.105 17:54:32.234

2 2:07.226 17:56:39.460

3 2:04.939 17:58:44.399

4 2:04.575 18:00:48.974

5 2:06.695 18:02:55.669

6 2:09.502 18:05:05.171

7 2:11.144 18:07:16.315

8 2:13.527 18:09:29.842

9 2:20.006 18:11:49.848

 Po. 21 - # 225 DEGIOVANNI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.360 17:54:31.489

2 2:10.022 17:56:41.511

3 2:09.060 17:58:50.571

4 2:11.506 18:01:02.077

5 2:09.556 18:03:11.633

6 2:08.486 18:05:20.119

7 2:10.496 18:07:30.615

8 2:11.086 18:09:41.701

9 2:09.606 18:11:51.307

 Po. 22 - # 160 NAVARO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.983 17:54:34.112

2 2:12.059 17:56:46.171

3 2:11.863 17:58:58.034

4 2:08.330 18:01:06.364

5 2:11.856 18:03:18.220

6 2:07.462 18:05:25.682

7 2:08.529 18:07:34.211

8 2:10.832 18:09:45.043

9 2:07.390 18:11:52.433

 Po. 23 - # 841 NAVE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.996 17:54:29.125

2 2:07.806 17:56:36.931

3 2:08.909 17:58:45.840

4 2:08.506 18:00:54.346

5 2:09.655 18:03:04.001

6 2:10.518 18:05:14.519

7 2:10.668 18:07:25.187

8 2:18.778 18:09:43.965

9 2:13.561 18:11:57.526

 Po. 24 - # 114 GARRE` M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.089 17:54:28.218

2 2:03.054 17:56:31.272

3 2:05.255 17:58:36.527

4 2:23.947 18:01:00.474

5 2:32.127 18:03:32.601

6 2:04.447 18:05:37.048

7 2:08.879 18:07:45.927

8 2:10.011 18:09:55.938

9 2:10.256 18:12:06.194

 Po. 25 - # 797 RIZZO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.101 17:54:34.230

2 2:09.441 17:56:43.671

3 2:09.695 17:58:53.366

4 2:10.942 18:01:04.308

5 2:12.418 18:03:16.726

6 2:07.906 18:05:24.632

7 2:13.397 18:07:38.029

8 2:14.609 18:09:52.638

9 2:17.084 18:12:09.722

 Po. 26 - # 40 GATTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.989 17:54:33.118

2 2:09.567 17:56:42.685

3 2:08.756 17:58:51.441

4 2:11.668 18:01:03.109

5 2:12.605 18:03:15.714

6 2:14.719 18:05:30.433

7 2:14.022 18:07:44.455

8 2:15.433 18:09:59.888

9 2:18.742 18:12:18.630

 Po. 27 - # 299 CARATI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.533 17:54:29.662

2 2:08.917 17:56:38.579

3 2:11.097 17:58:49.676

4 2:10.856 18:01:00.532

5 2:36.489 18:03:37.021

6 2:16.181 18:05:53.202

7 2:16.071 18:08:09.273

8 2:21.998 18:10:31.271

9 2:19.063 18:12:50.334

Fastest lap: 1:50.412 
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Castelnuovo B. 09 05 21 MX1 MX2 Fast Exp Vet - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 28 - # 92 CECERE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.558 17:54:38.687

2 2:16.098 17:56:54.785

3 2:13.763 17:59:08.548

4 2:14.242 18:01:22.790

5 2:18.042 18:03:40.832

6 2:17.713 18:05:58.545

7 2:17.506 18:08:16.051

8 2:18.738 18:10:34.789

9 2:19.213 18:12:54.002

 Po. 29 - # 101 ROSSI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.709 17:54:23.838

2 2:37.052 17:57:00.890

3 2:39.159 17:59:40.049

4 2:37.627 18:02:17.676

5 1:55.545 18:04:13.221

6 2:17.984 18:06:31.205

7 1:55.073 18:08:26.278

8 2:23.069 18:10:49.347

9 2:06.649 18:12:55.996

 Po. 30 - # 914 MARANGON M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.865 17:54:37.994

2 2:16.287 17:56:54.281

3 2:19.086 17:59:13.367

4 2:16.681 18:01:30.048

5 2:21.658 18:03:51.706

6 2:26.921 18:06:18.627

7 2:34.999 18:08:53.626

8 2:24.860 18:11:18.486

9 2:18.623 18:13:37.109

 Po. 31 - # 423 PAOLILLO C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.487 17:54:42.616

2 2:21.082 17:57:03.698

3 2:25.684 17:59:29.382

4 2:35.846 18:02:05.228

5 2:48.063 18:04:53.291

6 2:34.112 18:07:27.403

7 2:38.955 18:10:06.358

8 2:32.549 18:12:38.907

 Po. 32 - # 35 CALCAGNO D. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.463 17:54:34.592

2 2:31.145 17:57:05.737

3 2:48.172 17:59:53.909

Fastest lap: 1:50.412 
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